
Amendment No. 48 Dated 10.12.2018 

 

HSCC/PUR/CNCI/Kolkata/Medical Equipment/03 dt. 15.11.2017    

 

 Procurement of Medical Equipment CNCI 2nd Campus. 

 

All bidders are requested to note the following for “CT Scan 128 Slice” technical specification:- 

 

Item No. Existing Provision Amended Provision 

2 CT Scan 128 Slice 

 

Quantity: 1  

Quantity of CT Scan 128 Slice has been revised to 02 (Two) Nos.  

 

01 No for CNCI 1st Campus and 01 No for CNCI 2nd Campus. 

 

 

 

The bid submission date is extended from 10.12.2018 to 20.12.2018. 

 

All other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry document shall remain unchanged. Prospective bidders are advised to regularly visit HSCC website/ CPP as 

corrigendum /  amendments etc. if any, will be notified on this portal only, no separate advertisement will published in the newspapers. 

 

 

Sr. Chief General Manager-I, HSCC (I) Ltd 

For & on behalf of Director CNCI, Kolkata 

 

 

 

 




	Amendment48_CNCI_ME03 10-12-18.pdf
	CT Scanner 1st campus CNCI.pdf

